17/04/2021
19:17:48 Hu" Open

Costello Stadium
4/17/2021

Results

Event 12 Shot

Final

Place

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0

1
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Event 8 Long Jump U11/U13

Name

Twiddle, John
Clarke, Liam

Pell, Greg

Adnitt, Oliver
Adams, Holly
Chivers, Alexander
watts, izzy
Russell, Emilia
Wright, Matilda
Kidger, Josephine
Hope, Nathan
Leaning, Spencer
Watts, Ruby
Cresswell, Holly
Hope, Lucy
Wright, Clemmie
Wright, Gilby

Final

Place

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Name

Rusling, Nicholas
Yeo, Freddie
Heath, Millie
Drummond, Monty
Wright, Meg
Fraser, Amelia
Farr, Frank
Davies, Rhys
Shaw Hall, Tilly
Wright, Clemmie
Kidger, Christian
Davies, Aaron
Fowler, Jack
Drewry, Harrison
Richardson, Rosie

Moore, Phoebe

Event 10 Hammer

Final

Affiliation

KuHAC

KUHAC

Scunthorpe and district ac
KINGSTON UPON HULL A.C.
Kingston upon Hull Athletics club
kingston Upon Hull

kingston upon hull

Kuhac

kuhac

KuHAC

KuHAC

Barton & district Ac

Kingston upon hull

Kingston upon Hull Athletics club
KuHAC

Kuhac

KuHAC

Affiliation

Kingston upon Hull

Kingston upon Hull AC

Kingston Upon Hull Athletics Club
Barton and District Athletics Club
KuHAC

Kuhac

KUHAC

Scunthorpe & District AC
KuHAC

Kuhac

KUHAC

Scunthorpe & District AC
Scunthorpe Athletics

Scunthorpe and District

Barton & district Ac

KuHAC
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12.91
12.67
12.46
11.57
11.07
10.31
9.18
8.65
7.82
7.57
7.12
6.78
6.46
6.19
5.63
4.61
3.62

Mark
4.12
4.05
3.89
3.80
3.58
3.33
3.31
3.26
3.19
3.18
3.17
3.01
2.95
2.90
2.78
2.23
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17/04/20
19:17:49

21

Hull Open

Costello Stadium

4/17/2021

Event 10 Hammer

Place

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Event 1

Name

Shorthouse, Chris
Bernstein, Alex
Marshall, Lucy
Mould, Antony
Twiddle, John
Heywood, Matthew
Page, Georgina
Lockett, Eden
Gibson, Darren
Lishman, Bethan
Cooley, lan

watts, izzy

Welton, Lily
Linsell, Steve

Li La-Vigars, Gabriel
Kidger, Josephine

Kerridge, Imogen

75m U11/U13

Final - Timed Finals

Place

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Event 2

Name

McKenzie, Charlotte
McKenzie, Sebastian
Setchell, Kate
Heath, Millie

Yeo, Freddie
Sutton, Hollie

Hope, Lucy

Drewry, Harrison
Leonard, Zara

Farr, Frank

Jawara, Lalia
Unsworth, Sahara
Haigh, Lani
Leonard, Demi
Richardson, Rosie
Shaw Hall, Tilly
Fowler, Toby
Kidger, Christian

Moore, Phoebe

100m U15 Upwards

Affiliation

Birchfield Harriers
Preston Harriers
Woodford green ac
Hull

KuHAC

Blackburn Harriers
Sheffield

KUHAC

Kuhac

Wigan harriers

Results

Rotherham Harriers AC

kingston upon hull

Scaunthorpe and District

Leeds City A.C
KuHAC
KuHAC

N/A

Affiliation
KUHAC
KUHAC
City of york

Kingston Upon Hull Athletics Club

Kingston upon Hull AC

Kingston upon Hull Running Club

KuHAC

Scunthorpe and District

KUHAC
KUHAC
KuHAC

Kingston Upon Hull AC

Doncaster

KuHAC

Barton & district Ac
KuHAC

Scunthorpe Athletics
KUHAC

KuHAC
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63.79
61.03
55.72
48.94
45.26
45.20
42.01
40.85
40.46
39.95
38.98
36.71
35.96
31.73
29.86
27.31
25.10
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17/04/2021
19:17:49 HU" open

Costello Stadium

4/17/2021
Results
Event 2 100m U15 Upwards
Final - Timed Finals
Place Name Affiliation Time
1 Yeo, Archie Kingston upon Hull AC 11.61
2 Baird, Lawrence KUH 11.93
3 Marshall, Syd City of York 12.73
4 Marshall, Nancy City of York 13.69
5 McCracken, Grace Kingston upon Hull AC 13.89
6 Hope, Nathan KuHAC 14.05
7 LiLa-Vigars, Gabriel KuHAC 14.19
8 Barker, Emma Barton 14.29
9 Richardson, Emily Barton & District AC 14.39
10 Tweddle, Olivia York city athletics 14.43
11 Sutton, Chloe Kingston Upon Hull Running Club 14.43
12 Etherington, Poppy Kingston upon Hull 15.12
Event 3 3,000m
Final - Timed Finals
Place Name Affiliation Time
1 Donkin, Oliver Barton and district AC 9:23.59
2 Clarkson, Gregan Kingston upon Hull AC 9:28.99
3 Smales, Thomas Barton 9:33.96
4 Dockerill, Jack Hull 9:48.73
5 Wilson, George Cleethorpes 9:58.85
6 Arnold, Jack KuHAC 10:04.46
7 Dauvies, Kieran Scunthorpe & District AC 10:25.59
8 Seed, Archie Kingston 10:47.40
9 Reid, Hannah Cleethorpes Athletics Club 11:11.37
10 Davison, Isabel KuHAC 11:45.637
11 Walby, Isabelle Barton & district Ac 11:53.668
12 Campbell, Aimee KuHAC 11:55.745
13 Aitchison, Tom Kingston upon Hull Athletics Club 12:14.462
14 Whittaker, Millie Scunthorpe and District 12:27.363
15 McCann, Anushka Kingston upon Hull AC 12:55.873
16 Clarke, Paul Kingston upon Hull Athletics Club 16:48.555
Event 9 Long Jump U13 Upwards
Final
Place Name Affiliation Mark Wind
1 Yeo, Archie Kingston upon Hull AC 6.96 +2.6
2 Reid, William Harrogate Harriers 6.05 +2.5
3 Jolly, Will Fitmums(s 511 +2.3
4 Rusling, William Kingston Upon Hull 4.88 +0.5
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o Hull Open
Costello Stadium
4/17/2021
Results
Event 9 Long Jump U13 Upwards
5 Russell, Emilia Kuhac 4.59 +4.2
6 Bastow, Isaac City of York AC 4.57 -0.3
7 May, Tim KuHAC 4.44 +2.1
8 Moodie, Beth Kuhac 4.31 -0.5
9 Hope, Nathan KuHAC 4.29 -0.1
10 McCracken, Grace Kingston upon Hull AC 3.78 +0.3
11 Hope, Lucy KuHAC 3.75 +1.1
12 Wright, Gilby KuHAC 3.33 +4.0
13 Wright, Max Kuhac 3.19 +0.5
14 Unsworth, India Kingston upon Hull AC 2.99 +1.8
Event 4 600m U11
Final - Timed Finals
Place Name Affiliation Time
1 Davies, Rhys Scunthorpe & District AC 1:53.47
2 Davies, Aaron Scunthorpe & District AC 1:56.34
3 Fowler, Jack Scunthorpe Athletics 1:57.25
4 mcnulty, Isaac Unknown 1:58.46
5 Fowler, Toby Scunthorpe Athletics 2:05.88
6 Leonard, Demi KuHAC 2:13.73
7 Moore, Phoebe KuHAC 2:34.16
Event 11 Discus
Final
Place Name Affiliation Mark
1 Moreland, John Rugby and Northampton AC 52.31
2 Osammor, Chukwuemeka Sheffield and Dearne 50.75
3 Taylor, James City of sheffield 45.56
4 Abara, Ebenezer Kingston upon Hull 40.68
5 Twiddle, John KuHAC 37.45
6 Adams, Holly Kingston upon Hull Athletics club 35.62
7 Pell, Greg Scunthorpe and district ac 34.74
8 Barnsdale, Gemma Scunthorpe AC 33.85
9 Linsell, Steve Leeds City A.C 33.25
10 Adnitt, Oliver KINGSTON UPON HULL A.C. 32.82
11 Mould, Antony Hull 32.64
12 watts, izzy kingston upon hull 24.82
13 Parker, Jennifer Barton & District AC 21.54
14 Wright, Matilda kuhac 14.93
15 Cresswell, Holly Kingston upon Hull Athletics club 14.83
16 Watts, Ruby Kingston upon hull 14.70
Event 5800m U13 Upwards
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17/04/2021
19:17:49 HU" open

Costello Stadium
4/17/2021

Results

Event 5800m U13 Upwards

Final - Timed Finals

Place Name Affiliation Time
1 Wiles, Kian Barton & District 1:55.84
2 Burrell, Charlie Cleethorpes ac 2:04.47
3 Donkin, Oliver Barton and district AC 2:11.07
4 Greenway, Ella Cleethorpes and District AC 2:11.22
5 Sibary, Noah KuHAC 2:17.03
6 Greenway, Robyn Cleethorpes and District AC 2:18.87
7 Minton-Branfoot, Erin Chelmsford AC 2:19.80
8 Freeman, Sebastien Beverley AC 2:24.16
9 Phillips, Chloe Cleethorpes and District AC 2:25.00
10 Shaw Hall, Ella Kuhac 2:29.45
11 McBride, Natasha Lincoln Wellingtom 2:30.15
12 Richardson, Emily Barton & District AC 2:37.16
13 Drummond, Monty Barton and District Athletics Club 2:41.80
14 Rusling, Nicholas Kingston upon Hull 2:44.78
15 Setchell, Kate City of york 2:45.54
16 Greenwood, Lydia KuHAC 2:46.55
17 Mawer, Holly KuHAC 2:48.03
18 Ford, Tabitha KuHAC 2:57.74
19 Wright, Meg KuHAC 3:01.38
20 Barker, Emma Barton 3:02.84
Event 13 Javelin
Final
Place Name Affiliation Mark
1 Chivers, Alexander kingston Upon Hull 39.07
2 Russell, Emilia Kuhac 33.74
3 Chivers, Rebecca Kingston Upon Hull 33.10
4 Moodie, Beth Kuhac 32.66
5 Wright, Matilda kuhac 26.09
6 Yeo, Freddie Kingston upon Hull AC 25.03
7 Cresswell, Holly Kingston upon Hull Athletics club 18.28
8 Kidger, Josephine KuHAC 16.92
9 Fraser, Amelia Kuhac 16.27
Event 6 150m U11
Final - Timed Finals
Place Name Affiliation Time
1 Drewry, Harrison Scunthorpe and District 23.15
2 Sutton, Hollie Kingston upon Hull Running Club 23.22
3 Farr, Frank KUHAC 23.82
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17/04/2021
19:17:49 HU" open

Costello Stadium
4/17/2021

Results

Event 6 150m U11

4
5
6
7
8
9

Event 7

Davies, Rhys
Fowler, Jack
Jawara, Lalia
Unsworth, Sahara
Davies, Aaron

Fowler, Toby

200m U13 Upwards

Final - Timed Finals

Place

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Name

Baird, Lawrence
Marshall, Syd
Bastow, Isaac
Davies, Kieran
Marshall, Nancy
McKenzie, Sebastian
McCracken, Grace
McKenzie, Charlotte
Richardson, Emily
Barker, Emma

Farr, Ruby

Sutton, Chloe
Tweddle, Olivia
Mawer, Holly
Setchell, Kate
Leonard, Zara
Haigh, Lani
Richardson, Rosie
Fraser, Amelia
Unsworth, India

Wright, Clemmie

Scunthorpe & District AC
Scunthorpe Athletics
KuHAC

Kingston Upon Hull AC
Scunthorpe & District AC
Scunthorpe Athletics

Affiliation

KUH

City of York

City of York AC
Scunthorpe & District AC
City of York

KUHAC

Kingston upon Hull AC
KUHAC

Barton & District AC
Barton

KUHAC

Kingston Upon Hull Running Club
York city athletics
KuHAC

City of york

KUHAC

Doncaster

Barton & district Ac
Kuhac

Kingston upon Hull AC

Kuhac
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24.46
24.53
24.71
24.95
25.57
26.01
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